ining the S ming the S may include as a line inco ired as a so ired as															
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD (D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE LIST PROPOSED NAME OF PLATA MADE OR R.B.) REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE LIST PROPOSED NAME OF PLATA MADE OR R.B.) REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE LIST PROPOSED NAME OF PLATA MADE OR R.B.) REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE LIST PROPOSED NAME OF PLATA MADE OR REPRESEMBENT NAME PROPOSED NAME OF PLATA MADE OR REPRESEMBENT NA	Project Number	5	2		Following is a and/or in the a and/or in the litems in the lite portions of the administrative project accept	Financially Guaranteed DRC #									
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD (O.R.B.) REQUIRED INFAUSTRUCTURE LIST DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD (O.R.B.) REQUIRED INFAUSTRUCTURE LIST PROPOSED NAME OF PLAY AMORE AFRECATE PROPOSED NAME OF PLAY AMORE AFRECATE PROPERTY SHAPE AFRECATE ACTION PROPOSED NAME OF PLAY AMORE ACTION PROPOSED NA	Der.	7			summary of PUBLIC review of the constructions and related final string and related final financial guarantees by. In addition, any unlance and close out by.	Constructed Under DRC #									
TO SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTAL DEPLETOPHENT REVIEW BOARD (D.R.B.) RECURRED INPRASTRUCTURE LIST 98th Street Plaza 98th Street Plaza PROPOSED NAME OF PLAT ANADOR SITE EFFERENCEMENT PLAM Portions of Tracts of and 2, Mest of Westland Afrisco Grant, Row 2, Unit A, 4.006 Acres EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTION PROOR TO PLATTING ACTION 11th DRC Clair determines that surprise safety unforescent inters town not been included in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair demands and the Chaparitor reviewed inters town not been included in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include the chaparitor reviewed inters acres and been and be eleved from the listing, those listing to complete listing. During the SIA protection for the DRC Chair from ynclude the project and the classification the listing in the DRC Chair may include the south search of the state of the project and the classification the listing in the DRC Chair may include the state of the project and the classification of the listing will be nonoprosed as an obtained. These reviewes to the Ising will be nonoprosed as which a sine during constitution which are necessary to complete the project and which normally are the Subdivides's representation to the Sing will be nonoprosed as which are the Subdivides's representation of the Sing will be nonoprosed as which are the Subdivides's representation of the Sing will be nonoprosed as which are the Subdivides's representation of	ı				/PRIVATE Infraction drawings, incided guarantee in All such reviews. All such reviews from the city.	Size	6' Wide	@	Туре А,С	6' Wide	တ္				
EXHIBIT "A" DRB APPLICATION ELIST P8th Street Plaza It of Westland Afrisco Grant, Row 2, Unit A, 4.006 Acres INTION PRIOR TO PLATTING ACTION It items and/or unforcescent items have not been included in the infrastructure fising, the DRC Claim may include the appuration or non-assential items can be deleted from the issing, the DRC Claim may include the appuration or non-assential items can be deleted from the issing, the DRC Claim may include the appuration or non-assential items can be deleted from the issing, throat state items and be related as well as the relative appuration or non-assential items can be deleted from the issing, throat items may be deleted as well as the relative appuration or non-assential items can be deleted from the issing, throat items may be deleted as well as the relative assert your complete the project and which normally are the Subdivider's responsibility will be incorporate excessivy to complete the project and which normally are the Subdivider's responsibility will be required as a condition. From To Southeast Prontage Southeast Property It is Along West Prop Line "Water Line "In It is It is the relative account of the art responsibility will be required as a condition of the street of the art responsibility will be required as a condition of the street of the art responsibility will be required as a condition of the street of the art responsibility will be required as a condition of the street of the street of the art responsibility will be required as a condition of the street of the art responsibility will be required as a condition of the street of the art responsibility will be required as a condition of the street of the art responsibility will be required as a condition of the art responsibility will be required as a condition of the art r	INFR	DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOAR	PROPOSED NAME OF PL	Portions of Tracts 1 and 2, Wes	astructure required to be constructed or finar if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenar. Likewise, if the DRC Chair determines that sions require approval by the DRC Chair, the swhich arise during construction which are r	Type of Improvement	Concrete Sidewalk	Standard Curb & Gutter	Three Curb Inlets along west curb of 98th St with Connections to SD Main	Pavement Widening for Bike Lane	PVC Water Line Extension & Apputenances (Approx 220 LF)				
MERIT PLAM Merit have not been included in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include in the infrastructure listing will be incorporately corner. To Mortheast Property Corner Northeast Property Corner Northeast Property Corner Southeast Property Corner Mortheast Property Corner Southeast Property Corner Mortheast Property Corner Southeast Property Corner Mortheast Property Mortheast Pro	FIGURE 12 INFRASTRUCTURE LIST (Rev. 9-20-05) EXHIBIT "A"	D (D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRA	AT AND/OR SITE DEVELOP	t of Westland Atrisco Gi	ncially guaranteed for the above tiems and/or unforeseen ite tappurtenant or non-essential user Department and agent necessary to complete the pro-	Location	98th St Frontage	98th St Frontage West Curb Line Only	98th St Frontage	Southbound 98th St	50' Public Water Esmt Along West Prop Line				1 OF
DRB Project No.: / 000 % DRB Application No.: / 5~ - 7 c DRB Appl		ISTRUCTURE LIST	MENT-PLAN	ant, Row 2, Unit A,	e development. This Lis ms have not been include items can be deleted fro owner. If such approvals ject and which normally s	From	St	SE	S	St	End of Existing 8" Water Line				
DRB Project No.: / 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Date Date Prelim Date Prel			4.006 Acres	sting is not necessarily a led in the infrastructure list me the listing, those items are obtained, these reviare the Subdivider's responser	То	Southeast Property Corner	Southeast Property Corner	Southeast Property Corner	Southeast Property Corner	South Property Line				
No.: 157 - 7 c No.: 157 - 7 c No.: 157 - 7 c Truction Certification The City P.E. Engi	Date Submitted: Date Site Plan Approved: Date Preliminary Plat Approved: Date Preliminary Plat Expires: DRB Project No.:	one Application			complete listing thing, the DRC (simay be deleted is may be the listing to the listing onsibility will be	Const Priv Inspector	_	_	_	_	-	_	_	-	_
7 c 8 SiA pro ondition of the state of the s	100				puring the S Chair may included as well as the ing will be incorrequired as a	truction Certinate P.E.			_	_	_	_	_	-	-
To coll gineer	087				SIA process ude those e related imporated condition of	fication City Cnst Engineer	-	-	_	-		-	-	-	_

		01.	SIGN	WOOTEN	JEFFRE	AGE	ω	2	<u>-</u>				DRC#	Financially C	The items listed b
REVISION			SIGNATURE - date	WOOTEN ENGINEERING	JEFFREY T. WOOTEN NAME (print)	AGENT / OWNER							DRC#	Constructed	elow are on the C
DATE			47/15	. ได้	Z				If the site is loc				Cinc	Size	CIP and approve
DRC CHAIR	DESIGN RE	CITY ENGINEER - date	UTILITY DEVELOPMENT - date	TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT - date	DRB CHAIR - date				NOTES If the site is located in a floodplain, then the financial guarantee will not be released until the LOMR is approved by FEMA. Street lights per City rquirements.			И) po or milprocomons	Type of Improvement	The items listed below are on the CCIP and approved for Impact Fee credits. Signatures from the Impact Fee Administrator and the City User Department is required prior to DRB approval of this listing. The Items listed below are subject to the standard SIA requirements.
USER DEPARTMENT	DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE REVISIONS	2-18-15 ER - date	02/18/15 OPMENT - date	VELOPMENT - date	R-date 2.10.15	DEVELOPMENT REVIE			NOTES ne financial guarantee will not be release Street lights per City rquirements.				- Courter	Location	from the Impact Fee Admini
MENT	NS				Carr	DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD MEMBER APPROVALS			ed until the LOMR is appro	Approval of Creditable Items: Impact Fee Admistrator Signature				From	strator and the City User De
AGENT		- date	- date	AMAFCA - date	PARKS & RECREATION - date	OVALS			ved by FEMA.	s: nature Date			ō	T _o	partment is requi
AGENT /OWNER					t 2-18-15					Approval of Creditable Items: City User Dept. Signature	1	, ,	Inspector P.E.	Construction Certification	red prior to DRB approv.
					-1					Items:	_		Engineer	rtification	al of this